
MEETING TIME LOCATION Day of Week
OPEN/CLOSED 

MTG** CONTACT PERSON

Continuum of Care (CoC) -Governance 
Committee 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Zoom Conference Call

1st/2nd Tuesday* 
(note: typically falls 
on the week before 
the Community CoC 

meeting) 

CLOSED

Essence Wilson; ewilson@communitiesfirstinc.org

Homeless Management Information 
System (HMIS) Administrators 11:00 AM- 12:00 PM Zoom Conference Call 1st Thursday CLOSED

Travis Buckley; tbuckley@metroflint.org

Continuum of Care (CoC) -Community 
(open to full body) 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM Zoom Conference Call 2nd Wednesday OPEN

Aaron Rowell; arowell@metroflint.org

Quality By-Name List (QBNL) 10:30 AM- 11:30 AM Zoom Conference Call 3rd Tuesday CLOSED
Travis Buckley; tbuckley@metroflint.org

Moving-Up/lST 11:45 AM- 12:45 PM Zoom Conference Call 3rd Tuesday CLOSED
Erika Humphrey; ehumphrey@metroflint.org

SOAR Coffee Chat 10:00 AM- 11:00 AM Zoom Conference Call 3rd Thursday OPEN
Bill Doub; wdoub@genhs.org

Continuous Quality Improvement (CQI) 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM Zoom Conference Call 3rd Thursday OPEN
Jim Perlaki; jimp@reach-traverseplace.org

Homeless Court 10:00 AM- 11:00 AM Google Meet Quaterly OPEN

Kelly Bidelman; kbidelman@ccj-mi.org

Continuum of Care (CoC) -Executive 
Committee 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM Zoom Conference Call

4th/5th Tuesday 
(note: falls 2 weeks 

before the 
Community CoC 

meeting)

CLOSED

Essence Wilson; ewilson@communitiesfirstinc.org

Fiscal Work Group Subcommitee 10:00 AM- 11:30 AM Zoom Conference Call 4th Thursday OPEN Shearese Stapleton; 
Shearesestapleton@mothersinstituteparentingwell.com

CES Policy and Procedures 3:00 PM-4:00 PM Zoom Conference Call 4th Thursday OPEN
Jim Perlaki; jimp@reach-traverseplace.org

COVID-19 Community Check-In Calls 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Zoom Conference Call PAUSED OPEN
Tracey Jackson; tjackson@metroflint.org

*If there is no Tuesday in the 1st week of the month CoC Governance is held on Tuesday of the 2nd week.
** Open meeting-open to full community; Closed meeting- invitation only meeting.
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